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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Bay Aerials * 115.850 28.875 29.025 28.475 29.475
12 1 3

1108 Kenadie Glenn 9.725
1122 Addyson Wolf 9.600 9.650
1116 Maya Rao 9.550 9.700 9.8009.500
1117 Caia Scholz 9.675
1111 Ziqi (Kelly) Jia 9.525
1119 Trisha Thyagarajan 9.450
1120 Tristyn Vargas 9.875
1112 Lauren Lin 9.800

2 Pacific West * 115.150 29.175 28.575 28.800 28.600
31 2 1

1154 Ximena Perez 9.750 9.550
1156 Sharlize Sunga 9.725 9.500 9.575
1151 Eva Jones 9.700 9.600 9.675
1157 Sheyenne Sunga 9.475 9.525
1150 Sydney Jenkins 9.600
1153 Keren Peng 9.475

3 Rodina * 114.475 28.675 28.325 28.500 28.975
23 4 2

1163 Naomi Martinez 9.625 9.475 9.8009.700
1162 Elle Hitzeman 9.600 9.450
1161 Simar Gill 9.450 9.325
1164 Yasmina Shakirova 9.525 9.7259.500
1160 Athena Felder 9.300

4 Flip 2 It * 113.000 28.525 28.250 27.725 28.500
44 5 6

1144 Ava Patel 9.550 9.150
1141 Ceyda Hazar 9.500 9.6009.450
1143 Alaina Kavanagh 9.475 9.325 9.325
1145 Maya Reyes 9.550 9.575
1139 Bella Adams 9.375
1140 Bella Cademarti 9.125

5 Gymtowne Coastside * 112.600 27.750 28.450 28.125 28.275
68 3 4

1147 Sophie Hauser 9.375 9.550 9.3509.550
1146 Avi Bodmann-Evanzz 9.250 9.375 9.3759.375
1148 Shea Wong 9.125 9.525 9.5509.200
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6 USA Sports * 111.500 27.925 27.625 27.475 28.475
56 7 8

1166 Olivia Dain 9.475 9.300
1173 Brianna Sanders 9.300 9.200
1169 Elexa-Chloe Hernandez 9.150 9.5009.125
1171 Samantha Lafaille 9.275
1174 Zoe Weilert 9.150
1165 Emmy Campbell 9.5009.050
1172 Mary Martin 9.475

7 American Sports * 111.225 27.850 28.000 27.675 27.700
87 6 7

1104 Georgia Skellenger 9.325 9.500 9.1759.200
1105 Camryn Smith 9.325 9.2509.400
1102 Jersey Molzen 9.200 9.325 9.075
1101 Lily Legras 9.175 9.275

8 Byers Citrus Heights * 110.300 27.950 26.350 27.975 28.025
75 8 5

1125 Emeri Easterly 9.500 9.5509.650
1133 Jezlyn Sotelo 9.250 9.100
1129 Lilly Paetz 9.200 8.975
1130 Riley Plaxco 8.750 9.2509.225
1128 Ally Paetz 8.625
1131 Ruby Prieb 9.225

9 CCGI * 105.000 27.000 25.150 25.375 27.475
99 9 9

1137 Abigail Prado 9.100 9.175 9.0508.425
1136 Desiree Parker 9.000
1135 Kiley Morgan 8.900 8.650 9.2508.300
1134 Gabrielle Contreras 7.325 9.1758.650
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